04.03.
PenmeeHozpah
usi

Ambynatopus

CtaumnoHap

A06.03.010

04.03.02

PeHTtreHorpadous
LLenHoro otaena
MNO3BOHOYHMKA (1
CHUMOK)

1 200,00

1 200,00

A06.03.010, A0G.

03.013

04.03.03

PeHTreHorpadous
LLUEVNHO-TPYOHOro
oTaena
NO3BOHOYHMKA (1
CHUMOK)

1 200,00

1 200,00

A06.03.013

04.03.04

PeHTreHorpadous
rpygHoro otgena
NO3BOHOYHMKA (1
CHUMOK)

1 200,00

1 200,00

A06.03.014

04.03.05

PeHTtreHorpadgusa
rpPyLONOACHUYHOIO
oTgena
NMO3BOHOYHMKa (1
CHUMOK)

1 200,00

1 200,00

A06.03.015

04.03.06

PeHTreHorpadus
MOACHUYHOIO
oTgena
MNO3BOHOYHMKA (1
CHUMOK)

1 200,00

1 200,00




A06.03.016

04.03.07

PeHTreHorpadus
NOACHWUYHO-
KpecTLOoBOro
oTaena
NO3BOHOYHMKA (1
CHUMOK)

1 200,00

1 200,00

A06.03.017

04.03.08

PeHTreHorpadous
KpecTua 1 Kon4ymka
(1 cHMMOK)

1 200,00

1 200,00

A06.04.007

04.03.09

PeHTreHorpadus
KpecTLOBO-
NnoaB340LIHOro
couneHeHns (1
CHUMOK)

1 200,00

1 200,00

A06.03.003, A0G.

03.001

04.03.10

O63opHasd
peHTreHorpadus
yepena (1 CHMMOK)

1 200,00

1 200,00

A06.03.001.001

04.03.14

PeHTreHorpadous
Typeukoro ceana (1
CHUMOK)

1 200,00

1 200,00

A06.03.056

04.03.15

PeHTreHorpadus
KOCTEWN NULEBOro
Yyepena (kocTteun

Hoca) (1 CHMMOK)

1 200,00

1 200,00

A06.03.056

04.03.16

PeHTreHorpadus
KOCTEWN NULEBOTO
Yyepena (CKynoBou
KocTn) (1 CHUMOK)

1 200,00

1 200,00




A06.08.003

04.03.17

PeHTreHorpadus
NpUOATOYHbIX Nasyx
Hoca (1 CHUMOK)

1 200,00

1 200,00

A06.03.041

04.03.21

O63opHas
peHTreHorpadus
Tasa (1 CHMMOK)

1 200,00

1 200,00

A06.03.040

04.03.22

PeHTtreHorpadous
FNIOHHOTO
couneHeHns (1
CHUMOK)

1 200,00

1 200,00

A06.04.003, A06.
04.004, A06.04.005,
A06.04.010, A0G.
04.011, A06.04.012

04.03.23

PeHTreHorpadous
cyctaBa (1 CHUMOK)

1 200,00

1 200,00

04.03.25

PeHTtreHorpadgus
OJSIMHHOW TpyByaTon
KOCTU CO
CMEXHbIMU
cyctaBamm (1
CHUMOK, POCT 0
140 cm)

1 500,00

1 500,00

A06.03.032

04.03.26

PeHTtreHorpadgusa
kncten (1 CHUMOK)

1 200,00

1 200,00

A06.03.052

04.03.27

PeHTtreHorpadous
CTOM B NPSAMOWN
npoekuum (1
CHUMOK)

1 200,00

1 200,00




A06.03.024

04.03.28

PeHTtreHorpadgusa
rpyamHbl (1 CHUMOK)

1 200,00

1 200,00

A06.03.023, A06.
09.007, AQG.
09.007.001

04.03.29

PeHTreHorpadous
rpyaHOWM KNeTku
(pebep) (1 cHUMOK)

1 200,00

1 200,00

A06.03.022

04.03.31

PeHTtreHorpadgusa
Knrounubl (1
CHUMOK)

1 200,00

1 200,00

A06.03.026

04.03.32

PeHTreHorpadous
nonatku (1 CHUMOK)

1 200,00

1 200,00

A06.04.013

04.03.33

PeHTtreHorpadgusa
aKpomuansHo-
KJTHO4MYHOIO
cyctaBa (1 CHUMOK)

1 200,00

1 200,00

A06.04.014

04.03.34

PeHTreHorpadus
rpyamHo-
KIOYNYHOTO
couneHeHns (1
CHUMOK)

1 200,00

1 200,00

A06.03.057

04.03.35

PeHTtreHorpadgusa
NOpaKeHHOM YacTu
KOCTHOrO ckeneta
(mpyyensHble) (1
CHUMOK)

1 200,00

1 200,00

04.03.36

Tomorpadus
nnHenHas (1
nccrnegosaHue)

1 400,00

1 400,00




A06.03.007

04.03.37

PeHTtreHorpadousa
TpaHcoparnbHas
(nepBbI 1 BTOpOM
LLIEMHbBIA MO3BOHKM)
(1 cHUMOK)

1 400,00

1 400,00

04.03.38

PeHTreHorpadous
KpaHu1o-
BepTebpansHom
obnactu

1 200,00

1 200,00

A06.03.019

04.03.39

PeHTtreHorpadousa
NO3BOHOYHMKA,
dyHKUMOHanNbHbIE
npobsbl (crnbaHve n
pasrnbanue) (1
nccrnegoBaHue)

2 200,00

2 200,00

A06.03.019

04.03.40

PeHTtreHorpadusa
NO3BOHOYHMKA,
dyHKUMOHarnNbHbIE
nNpobbl (HakoHbI) (1
CHMMOK - HaKJ1OH B
OLHY CTOPOHY)

1 200,00

1 200,00




04.03.42

PeHTreHorpadus
NO3BOHOYHMKA B
STEP-pexunme c
3axBaToMm rpebHen
NoAB3A0LLHbIX
kocten C1-S1 cros
(nexa), pocT cBbiLe
140 cm (1 CHUMOK)

2 200,00

2 200,00

04.03.43

AkcuanbHbIn
CHUMOK pebepHOoro
ropba (1 CHMMOK)

1 400,00

1 400,00

04.03.44

PeHTtreHorpadousa
KOHEYHOCTEN B
STEP - pexume
(ocb, onnHa) (crod
unu nexa) (1
CHUMOK)

2 200,00

2 200,00

A06.09.007.001

04.03.45

PeHTreHorpadus
OpraHoB rpyaHou
knetkn (1 CHUMOK)

1 400,00

1 400,00

A06.30.004.001,
A06.03.041

04.03.46

OB30pHbIN CHUMOK
OpOLHOM NONOCTK
N opraHoB Masnoro
Ta3a (1 CHMMOK)

1 400,00

1 400,00




04.03.58

PeHTreHorpadous
ONIMHHOM TpyByaTon
KOCTM CO
CMEXHbIMU
cyctaBamu (1
CHUMOK, poCT bonee
140 cm)

1 400,00

1 400,00

A06.03.041

04.03.59

O63opHas
peHTreHorpadusa
Tasa ons geten oo
3-x neT (Ha
aucnnasmio)

1 200,00

1 200,00

A06.03.052

04.03.60

PeHTtreHorpadous
OJJHOWM CTOnNbI B
BGokoBOM NpoeKunn
(1 cCHUMOK)

1 200,00

1 200,00




